SB1015/324138/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1015 (First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 4, strike the second "license" and substitute "<u>and BWT</u> <u>licenses</u>".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 4, strike "**BWL**" and substitute "<u>A</u>"; in the same line, strike "(**ON-PREMISES**)" and substitute "<u>(**OFF-PREMISES**)</u>"; in line 6, strike "BWL" and substitute "<u>A</u>"; in the same line, strike "(on-premises)" and substitute "<u>(**OFF-PREMISES**)</u>"; in the same line, strike "BW" and substitute "<u>A</u>"; and in line 7, strike "(on-sale)" and substitute "<u>(**OFF-PREMISES**)</u>".